www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 08/2017
   FEATURES
   Available with 6” trim
   Compatible with most 6” recessed housings
   E26 Medium base socket adapter included
   CRI greater than 90
   Rated Life [L70] — 50,000 Hours
   Fixture lumens per watt ratios [LpW] — Greater than 64
   Dimmable at 120V
   Mercury Free
   5 year limited warranty is standard
   LISTINGS/QUALIFICATIONS
   UL C/US
   Suitable for Wet Locations
   Energy Star
6” Square Baffle Series
 LED Retrofit
Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  RB-6S-10L-30K-1-D3
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES FIXTURE
SIZE COLOR TEMP.
RB 6S 10L
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
RB 6S 6" Square
VOLTAGE
1 120V
1
DIMMING
D3
D3 Dimmable 120V6N.
10L 1050
NOMINAL
LUMENS
Lumen Packages
Item No. Oder Code Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Color Temp. Watts LpW Dimmable UL Energy
Star
RB6S1030 RB-6S-10L-30K-1-D3 6” 1050 1000 3000K 16W 63 120V ✓ ✓
RB6S1040 RB-6S-10L-40K-1-D3 6” 1050 1100 4000K 16W 69 120V ✓ ✓
7.25
3
- This unit is designed to be compatible with most leading edge or incandescent style rotary or slide type dimmers.(Dimming range 100% - 5%) Fixture performance may vary
depending on dimmer manufacturer and circuit loading.
- Avoid mixing load types on the same circuit: Do not dim LED while also dimming CFL or incandescent loads.
Dimmer Compatibility
Brand Model Brand Model
LEVITON DSL06 LUTRON CTCL-153P
LEVITON IPL06 LUTRON DVCL-153P
LEVITON 6674